
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 946274
   Contract: Covel Dining Renovation (REBID)

    Bid Opening Date: 04/25/2019
    Report Date: 05/15/2019 11:17AM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
Lee's Engineering and Construction Inc. dba Lee's
Construction

 
No.1 - $ 3,387,000.00 **

 
No.1 - $ -450,000.00 ** 

 No.2 (Not Accepted)

 
No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

 = $ 0.00 **
Total Bid $3,387,000.00 $-450,000.00 $0.00 $2,937,000.00
Total Award Amount $3,387,000.00 $-450,000.00 $0.00 $2,937,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License
#: DIR #:

A/V Systems & Equipment Presentation Products, Inc. dba Spinitar La Mirada 783424 1000002995

Acoustical Panel Ceiling (ACT-
3) Performance Contracting, Inc. LENEXA 474795 1000004922

Acoustical Plaster Ceiling Martin Bros/Marcowall Inc. Gardena 246274 1000006679

Ceramic Tile, Terrazo Tile Kim's Marble, Inc. GLENDALE 948406 1000027858

Countertop Upholstered
Seating

Architectural Casework, Inc. dba Woodcraft
Casework San Diego 1003773 1000032410

Demolition American Integrated Resources, Inc. Orange 947563 1000000131

Electrical Aephil Pacific Corp dba Pacific Coast Electric Diamond Bar 1002832 1000040985

Epoxy Flooring Sunbelt Flooring Inc. Chino 474919 1000001520

Fire Suppression Systems All Systems Fire Protection Woodland
Hills 686254 1000027148

Maintenance of Concrete Wall Cano Architecture Concrete Repair Ontairio 414320 1000021678

Painting Magic Hands Painting Van Nuys 1034947 1000064017

Suspended Wood Ceiling Performance Contracting, Inc. LENEXA 474795 1000004922

Terrazzo Flooring & Wainscot Rebekah and Company Norco 1000819 1000008659

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 16050

 BidPackageVersionId: 3297
 RunDate: 05/15/2019 11:17AM

 


